
College of Business 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2017 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  American Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Accounting  BBA 121 104 24 8 257 145 112 0 0 257 6 16 138 93 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 257 

Accounting  MPA 11 6 12 2 31 0 0 23 8 31 4 3 18 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 31 

Business Administration  BBA 138 111 21 8 278 159 119 0 0 278 10 4 142 111 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 278 
Business Administration  
MBA 23 14 15 13 65 0 0 38 27 65 6 3 32 21 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 65 

Business Administration  PhD 2 4 3 6 15 0 0 5 10 15 0 3 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

Economics  BBA 7 8 2 0 17 9 8 0 0 17 0 0 8 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 17 

Entrepreneurship  BBA 32 32 3 6 73 35 38 0 0 73 1 0 30 35 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 73 

Finance  BBA 21 29 5 2 57 26 31 0 0 57 0 3 24 27 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 57 

Management  BBA 70 46 8 4 128 78 50 0 0 128 4 2 74 47 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 128 

Marketing  BBA 36 29 3 1 69 39 30 0 0 69 1 0 35 28 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 69 

  461 383 96 50 990 491 388 66 45 990 32 34 506 381 6 9 0 3 0 1 0 1 13 4 990 

TOTAL, College of Business 844 146   879 111   66 887 15 3 1 1 17   
 

College of Business 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2017 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 

Accounting  BBA 145 112 257 

Accounting  MPA 23 8 31 

Business Administration  BBA 159 119 278 

Business Administration  MBA 38 27 65 

Business Administration  PhD 5 10 15 

Economics  BBA 9 8 17 

Entrepreneurship  BBA 35 38 73 

Finance  BBA 26 31 57 

Management  BBA 78 50 128 

Marketing  BBA 39 30 69 

  557 433 990 

TOTAL, College of Business 990   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2017 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Child Care and Family Education  BS 288 11 56 1 356 344 12 0 0 356 12 0 326 12 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 356 

Clinical Mental Health MS 25 7 28 3 63 0 0 53 10 63 4 2 47 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 63 
Counseling, Rehabilitation and Psychometric 
MS 20 2 20 3 45 0 0 40 5 45 0 0 40 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 

Early Childhood Education  EDD 13 0 13 2 28 0 0 26 2 28 5 0 20 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 

Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED 58 1 98 5 162 0 0 156 6 162 3 0 153 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 

Education  EDS 27 1 93 12 133 0 0 120 13 133 7 2 112 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 133 

Educational Administration and Supervision 
MS 2 0 4 4 10 0 0 6 4 10 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

Educational Administration PHD 10 11 73 34 128 0 0 83 45 128 9 4 74 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 

Elementary Education  BSED 245 51 28 0 324 273 51 0 0 324 10 0 254 50 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 324 

Elementary Education  MSED 0 0 5 1 6 0 0 5 1 6 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 
Health, Physical Education and Recreation  
BS 64 153 2 9 228 66 162 0 0 228 2 7 64 152 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 228 
Health, Physical Education and Recreation  
MSED 9 11 13 3 36 0 0 22 14 36 1 1 21 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 

Professional Interdisciplinary Studies BS 174 85 57 23 339 231 108 0 0 339 9 13 215 89 2 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 339 

Reading  MSED 0 0 11 2 13 0 0 11 2 13 0 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

School Counseling MSED 3 1 5 0 9 0 0 8 1 9 1 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

Secondary Education  MSED 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

Social Science Education  BSED 6 2 1 2 11 7 4 0 0 11 0 0 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

Special Education  BS 17 4 1 2 24 18 6 0 0 24 1 1 17 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 

Special Education  MSED 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

Sport Science  MS 14 8 16 15 53 0 0 30 23 53 1 0 29 22 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 

Teaching   MAT 6 1 38 17 62 0 0 44 18 62 4 2 40 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 

Urban Higher Education PHD 26 15 23 13 77 0 0 49 28 77 1 2 45 26 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 77 

  1007 364 588 153 2112 939 343 656 174 2112 70 34 1495 469 8 9 4 0 9 1 1 0 8 4 2112 

TOTAL, College of Education & Human 
Development 1371 741   1282 830   104 1964 17 4 10 1 12   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2017 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 

Child Care and Family Education  BS 344 12 356 

Clinical Mental Health MS 53 10 63 

Counseling, Rehabilitation and Psychometric MS 40 5 45 

Early Childhood Education  EDD 26 2 28 

Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED 156 6 162 

Education  EDS 120 13 133 

Educational Administration and Supervision MS 6 4 10 

Educational Administration PHD 83 45 128 

Elementary Education  BSED 273 51 324 

Elementary Education  MSED 5 1 6 

Health, Physical Education and Recreation  BS 66 162 228 

Health, Physical Education and Recreation  MSED 22 14 36 

Professional Interdisciplinary Studies BS 231 108 339 

Reading  MSED 11 2 13 

School Counseling MSED 8 1 9 

Secondary Education  MSED 1 2 3 

Social Science Education  BSED 7 4 11 

Special Education  BS 18 6 24 

Special Education  MSED 2 0 2 

Sport Science  MS 30 23 53 

Teaching   MAT 44 18 62 

Urban Higher Education PHD 49 28 77 

  1595 517 2112 

TOTAL, College of Education & Human Development 2112   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Liberal Arts 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2017 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian 
Pacific 

Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Art BA 53 63 2 4 122 55 67 0 0 122 6 0 46 66 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 122 

Clinical Psychology PhD 15 5 11 1 32 0 0 26 6 32 9 1 13 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 

Criminal Justice and Correctional 
Services BS 214 140 16 11 381 230 151 0 0 381 5 4 221 145 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 381 

Criminology and Justice Services MA 1 3 10 3 17 0 0 11 6 17 0 0 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

English BA 47 15 3 1 66 50 16 0 0 66 0 3 46 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 66 

English MA 4 1 13 2 20 0 0 17 3 20 4 2 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

Foreign Languages BA 2 3 1 0 6 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 

History BA 13 14 2 4 33 15 18 0 0 33 2 2 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 33 

History BS 5 7 0 1 13 5 8 0 0 13 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 13 

History MA 5 7 12 5 29 0 0 17 12 29 3 3 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 

Mass Communications BS 106 104 4 9 223 110 113 0 0 223 2 1 105 109 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 223 

Mass Communications MS 5 1 8 8 22 0 0 13 9 22 1 0 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 22 

Music Education BMED 14 25 1 3 43 15 28 0 0 43 0 0 14 26 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 43 

Music Education MMED 2 6 2 3 13 0 0 4 9 13 0 0 3 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

Performance BM 31 69 1 3 104 32 72 0 0 104 1 2 31 68 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 104 

Political Science BA 57 28 0 3 88 57 31 0 0 88 0 0 55 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 88 

Political Science MA 1 3 2 0 6 0 0 3 3 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

Psychology BS 185 48 14 2 249 199 50 0 0 249 8 8 183 41 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 249 

Sociology BA 15 5 1 1 22 16 6 0 0 22 1 0 15 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 

Sociology MA 1 0 7 2 10 0 0 8 2 10 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 

Speech BA 17 9 2 0 28 19 9 0 0 28 0 0 17 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 28 

Speech BS 15 12 0 0 27 15 12 0 0 27 1 0 13 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 27 

  808 568 112 66 1554 821 584 99 50 1554 43 27 841 592 9 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 21 11 1554 

TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts 1376 178   1405 149   70 1433 13 4 2 0 32   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Liberal Arts 
Enrollment Data By Discipline & Gender 

Fall 2017 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 

Art BA 55 67 122 
Clinical Psychology PhD 26 6 32 
Criminal Justice and Correctional Services BS 230 151 381 
Criminology and Justice Services MA 11 6 17 
English BA 50 16 66 
English MA 17 3 20 
Foreign Languages BA 3 3 6 
History BA 15 18 33 
History BS 5 8 13 
History MA 17 12 29 
Mass Communications BS 110 113 223 
Mass Communications MS 13 9 22 
Music Education BMED 15 28 43 
Music Education MMED 4 9 13 
Performance BM 32 72 104 
Political Science BA 57 31 88 
Political Science MA 3 3 6 
Psychology BS 199 50 249 
Sociology BA 16 6 22 
Sociology MA 8 2 10 
Speech BA 19 9 28 
Speech BS 15 12 27 
  920 634 1554 
TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts 1554   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Public Service 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2017 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian 
Pacific 

Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Public Administration PhD 19 10 39 19 87 0 0 58 29 87 1 9 56 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 87 

Public Policy and Administration  MPPA 2 4 29 9 44 0 0 31 13 44 1 0 28 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 44 

Social Work  BSW 328 41 11 5 385 339 46 0 0 385 14 0 321 45 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 385 

Social Work  MSW 106 8 67 10 191 0 0 173 18 191 10 1 161 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 191 

Social Work  PhD 3 0 19 4 26 0 0 22 4 26 1 1 20 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 

Urban and Regional Planning  MA 8 6 9 3 26 0 0 17 9 26 0 1 17 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 

Urban and Regional Planning  PhD 2 2 33 16 53 0 0 35 18 53 4 3 29 15 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 

Urban Studies BA 5 3 2 1 11 7 4 0 0 11 0 0 7 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

  473 74 209 67 823 346 50 336 91 823 31 15 639 124 1 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 6 0 823 

TOTAL, College of Public Service 547 276             396          427     46 763 2 3 3 0 6   

                          

                          

College of Public Service                       

Enrollment Data                        

Fall 2017                       

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL                       

Public Administration PhD 58 29 87                       

Public Policy and Administration  MPPA 31 13 44                       

Social Work  BSW 339 46 385                       

Social Work  MSW 173 18 191                       

Social Work  PhD 22 4 26                       

Urban and Regional Planning  MA 17 9 26                       

Urban and Regional Planning  PhD 35 18 53                       

Urban Studies BA 7 4 11                       

  682 141 823                       

TOTAL, College of Public Service 823                         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2017 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian 
Pacific 

Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Biology BS 651 221 37 15 924 688 236 0 0 924 26 9 634 222 9 1 4 0 2 1 0 0 13 3 924 

Biology MS 14 0 2 1 17 0 0 16 1 17 1 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 17 

Biomedical Engineering BS 16 13 0 0 29 16 13 0 0 29 0 1 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 

Biotechnology BS 1 2 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

Chemistry BS 103 26 6 2 137 109 28 0 0 137 4 2 99 25 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 137 

Chemistry MS 4 4 6 7 21 0 0 10 11 21 1 3 9 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 

Chemistry PhD 0 1 8 7 16 0 0 8 8 16 3 3 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

Civil Engineering BS 34 140 3 5 182 37 145 0 0 182 4 22 31 118 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 182 

Computational and Data-Enabled 
Science and Engineering PHD 10 21 3 11 45 0 0 13 32 45 8 19 4 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 

Computer Engineering BS 56 132 0 7 195 56 139 0 0 195 2 7 52 129 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 195 

Computer Science BS 42 113 0 4 159 42 117 0 0 159 3 10 37 103 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 159 

Computer Science MS 6 16 1 0 23 0 0 7 16 23 1 4 5 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  23 
Data-Enabled Science and 
Engineering MS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Earth System Science BS 5 5 0 0 10 5 5 0 0 10 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

Electrical Engineering BS 6 75 2 9 92 8 84 0 0 92 0 5 6 77 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 92 

Engineering MS 5 15 0 11 31 0 0 5 26 31 1 8 3 16 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 

Engineering PHD 5 8 3 1 17 0 0 8 9 17 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

Environmental Science MS 2 1 1 0 4 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

Environmental Science PhD 9 2 12 8 31 0 0 21 10 31 2 4 18 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 
Hazardous Materials Management 
MS 6 2 15 8 31 0 0 21 10 31 1 1 19 8 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 31 

Industrial Technology BS 38 89 3 12 142 41 101 0 0 142 1 0 40 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 142 

Mathematics BS 21 19 2 2 44 23 21 0 0 44 1 0 21 21 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 44 

Mathematics Education BSED 10 3 0 0 13 10 3 0 0 13 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

Mathematics MS 2 2 0 1 5 0 0 2 3 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

Meteorology BS 12 11 0 0 23 12 11 0 0 23 0 0 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 

Physics BS 11 17 1 0 29 12 17 0 0 29 1 2 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 29 
Science and Mathematics Teaching  
MST 3 0 9 2 14 0 0 12 2 14 3 1 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

Statistics BS 1 3 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

Technology Education  MSED 3 0 49 18 70 0 0 52 18 70 1 0 49 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 70 

  1076 941 163 131 2311 1061 925 178 147 2311 68 104 1112 929 16 14 14 13 6 2 0 0 23 10 2311 

TOTAL, College of Science, 
Engineering & Technology 2017 294   1986 325   172 2041 30 27 8 0 33   

 

 

 

 



 

 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2017 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 

Biology BS 688 236 924 

Biology MS 16 1 17 

Biomedical Engineering BS 16 13 29 

Biotechnology BS 1 2 3 

Chemistry BS 109 28 137 

Chemistry MS 10 11 21 

Chemistry PhD 8 8 16 

Civil Engineering BS 37 145 182 

Computational and Data-Enabled Science and 
Engineering PHD 13 32 45 

Computer Engineering BS 56 139 195 

Computer Science BS 42 117 159 

Computer Science MS 7 16 23 

Data-Enabled Science and Engineering MS 0 0 0 

Earth System Science BS 5 5 10 

Electrical Engineering BS 8 84 92 

Engineering MS 5 26 31 

Engineering PHD 8 9 17 

Environmental Science MS 3 1 4 

Environmental Science PhD 21 10 31 

Hazardous Materials Management MS 21 10 31 

Industrial Technology BS 41 101 142 

Mathematics BS 23 21 44 

Mathematics Education BSED 10 3 13 

Mathematics MS 2 3 5 

Meteorology BS 12 11 23 

Physics BS 12 17 29 

Science and Mathematics Teaching  MST 12 2 14 

Statistics BS 1 3 4 

Technology Education  MSED 52 18 70 

  1239 1072 2311 

TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & Technology 2311   
 

 

 

 

 



School of Public Health  
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2017 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian 
Pacific 

Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Communicative Disorders  BS 71 5 3 1 80 74 6 0 0 80 4 2 69 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 
Communicative Disorders  MS 37 0 1 0 38 0 0 38 0 38 23 0 14 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 
Health Care Administration  BS 322 28 26 6 382 348 34 0 0 382 16 10 320 24 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 8 0 382 
Public Health  DPH 16 0 53 12 81 0 0 69 12 81 6 2 60 8 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 
Public Health  MPH 51 7 22 3 83 0 0 73 10 83 5 3 68 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 
  497 40 105 22 664 422 40 180 22 664 54 17 531 43 5 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 8 0 664 
TOTAL, School of Public Health  537 127   462 202   71 574 5 5 1 0 8   

                          

                          
School of Public Health                        

Enrollment Data                       
Fall 2017                       

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL                       
Communicative Disorders  BS 74 6 80                       
Communicative Disorders  MS 38 0 38                       
Health Care Administration  BS 348 34 382                       
Public Health  DPH 69 12 81                       
Public Health  MPH 73 10 83                       
  602 62 664                       
TOTAL, School of Public Health  664                         

                          

                          
Undecided Majors 
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2017 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian 
Pacific 

Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Non-Degree Majors 0 0 9 5 14 0 0 9 5 14 0 2 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 
Undecided Majors 26 30 18 16 90 44 46 0 0 90 2 11 38 33 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 90 
  26 30 27 21 104 44 46 9 5 104 2 13 47 36 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 104 
TOTAL, Undecided Majors 56 48   90 14   15 83 3 1 0 0 2   

                                                    
Undecided Majors                       

Enrollment Data By Discipline & Gender                       
Fall 2017                       

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL                       
Non-Degree Majors 9 5 14                       
Undecided Majors 44 46 90                       
  53 51 104                       
TOTAL, Undecided Majors 104                         

                          

   

 

                       



 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY 
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2017 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian 
Pacific 

Islander  Multi-racial    

COLLEGES Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

College of Business 461 383 96 50 990 491 388 66 45 990 32 34 506 381 6 9 0 3 0 1 0 1 13 4 990 
College of Education & Human Development 1007 364 588 153 2112 939 343 656 174 2112 70 34 1495 469 8 9 4 0 9 1 1 0 8 4 2112 
College of Liberal Arts 808 568 112 66 1554 821 584 99 50 1554 43 27 841 592 9 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 21 11 1554 
College of Public Service 473 74 209 67 823 346 50 336 91 823 31 15 639 124 1 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 6 0 823 
College of Science, Engineering & Technology 1076 941 163 131 2311 1061 925 178 147 2331 68 104 1112 929 16 14 14 13 6 2 0 0 23 10 2311 
School of Public Health  497 40 105 22 664 422 40 180 22 664 54 17 531 43 5 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 8 0 664 
Non-Degree Majors 0 0 9 5 14 0 0 9 5 14 0 2 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 
Undecided Majors 26 30 18 16 90 44 46 0 0 90 2 11 38 33 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 90 
  4348 2400 1300 510 8558 4124 2376 1524 534 8558 300 244 5171 2574 47 38 29 18 20 5 1 1 80 30 8558 
TOTAL UNIVERSITY 6748 1810   6500 2058   544 7745 85 47 25 2 110   

                          

                          
TOTAL UNIVERSITY                       

Enrollment Data                       
Fall 2017                       

COLLEGES Female Male TOTAL                       
College of Business 557 433 990                       
College of Education & Human Development 1595 517 2112                       
College of Liberal Arts 920 634 1554                       
College of Public Service 682 141 823                       
College of Science, Engineering & Technology 1239 1072 2311                       
School of Public Health  602 62 664                       
Non-Degree Majors 9 5 14                       
Undecided Majors 44 46 90                       
  5648 2910 8558                       
TOTAL UNIVERSITY 8558                         

*Revised 11/20/2017 


